to maintain absolute integrity, due devotion to duty and acted 

in a manner which is unbecoming of a Government Servant 

as required of him under provisions of Rule3(1)(i),(ii) and 

(iii) of CCS(Conduct) Rules, 1964. 

Article-II 

The said Sri Majhi while working as such accepted an 

amount of Rs.1,500/-(Rupees one thousand five hundred 

only) on 25.04.2003 from Sri Rajkishore Moharana, 

depositor of Rajabagicha 5 year RD account no 2027241 of 

denomination of Rs.1500/-  for depositing the amount in 

Rajabagicha SO 5 yearRD account no. 2027241 towards 

monthly instalment for the month of April, 2003.

[...]

to maintain absolute integrity, due devotion to duty and  acted  

in a manner which is unbecoming of a Government servant as 

required of him under provisions of Rule3(1)(i), (ii) and (iii) 

of CCS (Conduct) Rules, 1964. 

Article-III 

The  said Sri Majhi while working as such accepted an 

amount of RS. 1,010/-(Rupees One thousand ten only) on 

30.07.2003 from Sri Bibekananda Chhatoi depositor of 

Rajabagicha 5 yr. RD account No. 2027328 of denomination 

of Rs.500/- for depositing in RD account No. 2027328 

towards instalments for the months of June  and July, 2003.  

Sri Majhi made entries of the said deposits in the said RD